
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
71 
14 
96 
97 
72 
73 
31 
33 
62 
21 
83 
24 
4 

84 
6 

86 
3 

18 
66 
34 
38 
19 
17 
32 
74 
76 
51 
75 
20 
50 
52 
15 
68 
11 
90 
16 
8 

82 
2 

23 
37 
45 
61 

Class 
SC 
SC 
PR 
PR 
SC 
SC 
PR 
PR 
PR 
SC 
SC 
SC 
SC 
SC 
SC 
SC 
SC 
PR 
PR 
PR 
PR 
SC 
PR 
PR 
SC 
SC 
PR 
SC 
SC 
SC 
PR 
SC 
PR 
SC 
SC 
PR 
SC 
SC 
SC 
SP 
PR 
SC 
PR 

Name 
FLORIPA KMKZY/CKGA 
UNIKART RACING/T-LAP 
CANDY SHOP RNK TEAM 
CANDY SHOP RNK TEAM 
FLORIPA KMKZY/CKGA 
FLORIPA KMKZY/CKGA 
ALLIGATORS BODEBROWN 
ALLIGATORS BODEBROWN 
TARTARUGATORS RACING 
AMIGOS DE PIÇARRAS 
SALVA RACING / LK 
CECCATO RACING 
MDK IG ENERGIA 
SALVA RACING / LK 
MDK IG ENERGIA 
SALVA RACING / LK 
MDK IG ENERGIA 
RA KART 
KARTCAM POWERTEAM 
ALLIGATORS BODEBROWN 
ALFA RACING TEAM 
ADP / KARTINSENNA 
RA KART 
ALLIGATORS BODEBROWN 
FLORIPA KMKZY/CKGA 
FLORIPA KMKZY/CKGA 
HAWK MOTORSPORT 
FLORIPA KMKZY/CKGA 
AMIGOS DE PIÇARRAS 
OLD MASTERS 
HAWK MOTORSPORT 
UNIKART RACING/T-LAP 
KARTCAM POWERTEAM 
UNIKART RACING/T-LAP 
KSA RACING 
RA KART 
OPEN 
SALVA RACING / LK 
MDK IG ENERGIA 
C. A. KART 
ALFA RACING TEAM 
DELTA X + FRANCO 
TARTARUGATORS RACING 

Laps 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
5 
4 
5 
4 
4 
5 
5 

Best Tm 
1:04.886 
1:04.901 
1:04.925 
1:05.081 
1:05.101 
1:05.122 
1:05.257 
1:05.271 
1:05.289 
1:05.302 
1:05.317 
1:05.330 
1:05.357 
1:05.361 
1:05.363 
1:05.379 
1:05.412 
1:05.440 
1:05.455 
1:05.460 
1:05.477 
1:05.480 
1:05.485 
1:05.504 
1:05.555 
1:05.596 
1:05.601 
1:05.674 
1:05.685 
1:05.697 
1:05.718 
1:05.729 
1:05.741 
1:05.753 
1:05.766 
1:05.767 
1:05.790 
1:05.814 
1:05.832 
1:05.837 
1:05.870 
1:05.969 
1:05.972 

Diff 

0.015 
0.039 
0.195 
0.215 
0.236 
0.371 
0.385 
0.403 
0.416 
0.431 
0.444 
0.471 
0.475 
0.477 
0.493 
0.526 
0.554 
0.569 
0.574 
0.591 
0.594 
0.599 
0.618 
0.669 
0.710 
0.715 
0.788 
0.799 
0.811 
0.832 
0.843 
0.855 
0.867 
0.880 
0.881 
0.904 
0.928 
0.946 
0.951 
0.984 
1.083 
1.086 

Gap 

0.015 
0.024 
0.156 
0.020 
0.021 
0.135 
0.014 
0.018 
0.013 
0.015 
0.013 
0.027 
0.004 
0.002 
0.016 
0.033 
0.028 
0.015 
0.005 
0.017 
0.003 
0.005 
0.019 
0.051 
0.041 
0.005 
0.073 
0.011 
0.012 
0.021 
0.011 
0.012 
0.012 
0.013 
0.001 
0.023 
0.024 
0.018 
0.005 
0.033 
0.099 
0.003 

In Lap 
5 
4 
4 
3 
5 
4 
5 
4 
4 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
3 
3 
3 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
3 
4 
5 
5 
3 
4 
4 
3 
4 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
3 
3 
4 
4 
5 
5 

2nd Best 
1:05.256 
1:04.940 
1:05.353 
1:05.255 
1:06.095 
1:05.334 
1:05.917 
1:05.751 
1:05.299 
1:05.435 
1:05.557 
1:05.338 
1:06.055 
1:05.801 
1:05.415 
1:05.619 
1:05.445 
1:05.526 
1:05.699 
1:05.946 
1:05.683 
1:05.594 
1:05.566 
1:05.683 
1:06.028 
1:06.147 
1:05.981 
1:06.053 
1:05.819 
1:06.118 
1:06.152 
1:06.330 
1:05.808 
1:05.977 
1:06.411 
1:06.103 
1:05.797 
1:05.835 
1:05.967 
1:06.254 
1:06.211 
1:05.994 
1:06.231 

2nd Lap 
3 
2 
3 
4 
3 
5 
4 
3 
3 
4 
3 
5 
4 
4 
4 
2 
4 
3 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
4 
5 
3 
3 
5 
2 
3 
4 
4 
2 
2 
5 
4 
5 
3 
1 
4 
4 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 

No. 
10 
9 

12 
30 
26 
7 

67 
70 
5 
1 

99 
48 
13 
98 
65 
95 
81 
60 
41 
93 
64 
36 
22 
94 
85 
39 
63 

Class 
SC 
SC 
SC 
SC 
SC 
SC 
PR 
SC 
SC 
SC 
PR 
SC 
SC 
PR 
PR 
PR 
SC 
SC 
SC 
PR 
PR 
PR 
SC 
PR 
SC 
SC 
PR 

Name 
P1 RACING 
KAMIKART 
UNIKART RACING/T-LAP 
SANFIOS KART RACING 
ACELERA RACING TEAM 
MDK IG ENERGIA 
KARTCAM POWERTEAM 
P1 RACING 
MDK IG ENERGIA 
UNIKART RACING/T-LAP 
CANDY SHOP RNK TEAM 
DRAGON ENDURANCE TEAM 
UNIKART RACING/T-LAP 
CANDY SHOP RNK TEAM 
KARTCAM POWERTEAM 
CANDY SHOP RNK TEAM 
SALVA RACING / LK 
P1 RACING 
MAMMA MIA RACING 
BRAÇO CURTO MOTORSPORT 
TARTARUGATORS RACING 
TPM RACING TEAM 
TKT 
CANDY SHOP RNK TEAM 
SALVA RACING / LK 
ONE TOKEN ENERGY DRINK 
TARTARUGATORS RACING 

Laps 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Best Tm 
1:05.996 
1:05.998 
1:06.007 
1:06.080 
1:06.087 
1:06.100 
1:06.107 
1:06.129 
1:06.132 
1:06.137 
1:06.170 
1:06.236 
1:06.323 
1:06.357 
1:06.357 
1:06.543 
1:06.591 
1:06.613 
1:06.677 
1:06.704 
1:06.747 
1:06.957 
1:07.197 
1:07.324 
1:07.356 
1:07.622 
1:08.403 

Diff 
1.110 
1.112 
1.121 
1.194 
1.201 
1.214 
1.221 
1.243 
1.246 
1.251 
1.284 
1.350 
1.437 
1.471 
1.471 
1.657 
1.705 
1.727 
1.791 
1.818 
1.861 
2.071 
2.311 
2.438 
2.470 
2.736 
3.517 

Gap 
0.024 
0.002 
0.009 
0.073 
0.007 
0.013 
0.007 
0.022 
0.003 
0.005 
0.033 
0.066 
0.087 
0.034 

0.186 
0.048 
0.022 
0.064 
0.027 
0.043 
0.210 
0.240 
0.127 
0.032 
0.266 
0.781 

In Lap 
4 
4 
5 
4 
5 
3 
5 
2 
3 
4 
4 
4 
5 
4 
5 
3 
3 
4 
2 
5 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
4 
4 

2nd Best 
1:06.082 
1:06.125 
1:06.317 
1:06.121 
1:06.429 
1:06.304 
1:06.753 
1:06.719 
1:06.346 
1:06.139 
1:06.309 
1:06.596 
1:06.422 
1:06.702 
1:06.777 
1:06.765 
1:06.600 
1:06.702 
1:07.013 
1:06.850 
1:07.436 
1:07.102 
1:08.072 
1:07.486 
1:07.713 
1:07.957 
1:08.918 

2nd Lap 
5 
3 
4 
3 
3 
2 
4 
3 
4 
5 
5 
3 
4 
3 
3 
2 
4 
3 
4 
3 
5 
3 
2 
4 
3 
2 
3 

Sorted on best lap time
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